
 

 
TASK ORDER LOG 

METRO B AND D LINES UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS) 
BATTERIES/OP44570-2000B 

 
 

Task 
Order 
No. 

Description Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date Amount 

1 Batteries for Hollywood/Highland UPS East, 
Vermont/Santa Monica UPS South, Union 
Station UPS East, Hollywood/Vine UPS 
West 

Approved 1/31/19 $764,506.00 

2 Batteries for Wilshire/Western UPS East, 
Hollywood/Highland UPS West, 
Vermont/Beverly UPS South, Union Station 
UPS West 

Approved 4/24/20 $458,205.00 

3 Batteries for Vermont/Santa Monica UPS 
North, 7th Metro Station UPS East 

Approved 1/6/21 $176,540.00 

4 Task Order Canceled - - - 

5 Battery for Hollywood/Western UPS East Approved 11/23/22 $224,153.71 

6 Batteries for Solar Drive UPS, North 
Hollywood UPS South, Civic Center UPS 
North 

Approved 9/20/23 $957,419.82 

7 Batteries for Wilshire/Normandie UPS 
West, Pershing UPS North, Universal City 
Station UPS North  

Approved 12/23/24 $824,976.00 

8 Task Order Canceled - - - 

9 Batteries for North Hollywood UPS North, 
Vermont/Sunset UPS North, 
Hollywood/Western UPS West, 
Wilshire/Normandie UPS East, 
Hollywood/Vine UPS East, Vermont/Beverly 
Stations UPS North 

Pending 3/27/25 $1,403,491.00 

 TO Total: 
 

  $4,809,291.53 

 Original Contract:  11/13/18 $2,244,000.00 

 Options Total:   $1,000,000.00 

  CMA:   $    224,400.00 

 Remaining CMA:   $     62,599.47 

 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


